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	Ernest Orlando Lawrence

Berkeley National Laboratory
	         Gorilla Metals
SUBCONTRACT 6809283

Request for Quotation Fax Form
	Fax To:

Gorilla Metals
510-259-1958

Attn:  Aaron Lander

	LBNL / Vendor Information
	

	Supplier:     Gorilla Metals
510-259-0299
	NOTE:  ONLY AUTHORIZED REQUESTERS CAN PLACE DIRECT ORDERS

	                
	
	Requester / Delivery Information

	
	
	Requested By:


	Employee No.  


	Phone No. (510) 
	FaxBackNo. (510) 
	

	Ship to: 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	       Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory

       1 Cyclotron Rd, Bldg. 79  

       Berkeley, CA 94720
	
	Email Address:


	
	Project (Account) No.


	

	
	
	Deliver To  (Name)

                                          
	
	Building:  
	Room:  

	Gorilla Metals Subcontract# 6809283
	
	

	
	
	Unit 
	Unit
	

	
	
	
	
	Of
	Price
	Description

	Item
	SIZE
	Quantity
	Measure

(ie: ea)
	(Vendor will fill-in)
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	


Comments: 


	Date
Needed:
	
	Date of
Request:
	
	Estimated Ship

Date:

(Vendor will fill-in)
	
	
	Page
	
	of
	


All Fields MUST be filled in

Enter a Fax or Email No. above to receive an order acknowledgement.
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